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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moxie Gym and Cheer SM 113.275 28.600 28.675 28.050 27.950
1T1 2 1

511 Madison Sontag 9.625 9.500 9.3759.500
612 Farrah Ashley Hyde 9.525 9.525
554 Mary Richter 9.450 9.4259.250
313 Savannah Doser 9.650 9.300
431 Piper Rodriguez 9.150

2 K2 Academy SM 111.925 28.125 28.775 27.075 27.950
1T2 1 4

522 Emma Johnson 9.525 9.600 9.4259.025
344 Juliet Weber 9.300 9.700 9.3259.000
446 Emily Kim 9.300 9.2009.050
545 Kylie Vogel 9.475

3 Maximum Conroe SM 110.075 27.500 27.850 27.450 27.275
66 3 2

224 Avery Rodgers 9.425 9.425 9.2759.250
526 Elizabeth Betancourt 9.050 9.125 9.1509.075
270 Lily Zapata 9.025 8.8509.125
468 Karlie Mixa 9.300

4 Discover Gymnastic SM 109.875 27.775 27.600 26.675 27.825
33 4 9

231 Addison Fojtik 9.325 9.250 9.4508.900
433 Evey Murchison 9.250 9.075 8.600
410 Briella Hebert 9.200 9.275
232 Siena Morales 9.1759.175
434 Makayla Reyes 9.200

5 Olympia Hills SM 109.125 27.525 27.475 26.775 27.350
4T5 6T 6T

624 Chloe Brady 9.350
162 Hazel Hewitt 9.125 8.900 9.0009.000
163 Lily Sylvester 9.050 9.425 9.2758.825
544 Keziah Larson-Animasau 9.150
343 Eden Foltz 9.0758.950

6 OGC SM 108.275 27.025 27.475 27.150 26.625
88 6T 3

647 Siani Bhakta 9.275 9.225 8.6508.750
505 Kourtney Gonzalez 8.950 9.250 9.2009.350
525 Madison Powell 8.800 9.000
247 Quinn Oliver 8.7759.050
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7 H-Town Elite SM 107.250 27.425 27.575 26.150 26.100
107 5 10

134 Peyton Cruz 9.300 9.475 9.3009.050
110 Crosby Jean Leist 9.075 8.800 9.2508.275
411 Millie Toal 9.050 9.300 7.5508.825

8 CORNERSTONE SM 105.425 26.175 26.225 26.700 26.325
99 8 8

534 Arlette Medina 9.175 8.750 8.6508.850
273 Isalena Cantu 8.650 8.700 9.0508.875
535 Natalie Valdez 8.350 8.775 8.6258.975

9 Bannon's SM 104.175 25.300 25.125 26.775 26.975
710 9 6T

502 Kendall Evans 8.600 8.925 9.3509.150
143 Taylor Grimes 8.350 8.500 8.500
324 Lydia Valleskey 8.350 9.1259.175
403 Audrey Browning 7.700
404 Marilyn Richardson 8.450

10 Powerhouse TNT SM 100.300 27.675 18.475 26.800 27.350
4T4 10 5

541 Jenna Aguilar 9.325 9.300 9.4009.525
141 Caroline Nichols 9.200 8.8508.425
441 McKinley Joiner 9.150 9.175 9.1008.850
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